
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Original House Bill No. 557
by Representative Willard

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 5, change "twelve-month" to "six-month"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 7, change "twelve-month" to "six-month"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 36 On page 1, line 12, change "twelve-month" to "six-month"7 AMENDMENT NO. 48 On page 1, line 15, change "twelve-month" to "six-month"9 AMENDMENT NO. 510 On page 1, at the beginning of line 19, change "twelve" to "six" and change "twelve-month"
11 to "six-month"12 AMENDMENT NO. 613 On page 2, line 1, after "available" and before the period "." insert a comma "," and "and if
14 the prescribing provider is contracted with the health coverage plan or the plan's pharmacy
15 benefit manager to dispense outpatient prescription drugs through the plan's pharmacy
16 benefit"17 AMENDMENT NO. 718 On page 2, line 12, change "twelve-month" to "six-month"19 AMENDMENT NO. 820 On page 2, line 15, change "twelve-month" to "six-month"21 AMENDMENT NO. 922 On page 2, line 18, change "twelve" to "six"23 AMENDMENT NO. 1024 On page 2, line 19, change "twelve-month" to "six-month"